Memorial Trophy PDIs 2019
Held on 10 February 2092

Club
Abergavenny
Afan Nedd
Bridgend
Cardiff
Cwmbran PS
Gwynfa

Inn Focus Group
Kidwelly CC
Monmouth
Morriston
Neath PS
New Quay
Newport
Port Talbot
Swansea
Tenby
Western V
Abergavenny
Afan Nedd
Bridgend
Cardiff
Cwmbran PS
Gwynfa

Inn Focus Group
Kidwelly CC
Monmouth
Morriston
Neath PS
New Quay
Newport
Port Talbot
Swansea
Tenby
Western V
Abergavenny
Afan Nedd
Bridgend
Cardiff
Cwmbran PS
Gwynfa

Inn Focus Group
Kidwelly CC
Monmouth
Morriston
Neath PS
New Quay
Newport
Port Talbot

OrigName
RobLloyd
Neville Thomas
John Finch
BarryMcKeever
Bob Wright
Rob Greenbhill
Tony Dudley
Bernard Brown
LyndaSharples
IAN KEEVIL
Tim Kavanagh

Arnold Phipps -Jones

Kevin Parker
Peter Thomas
Simon Gerhand
Charlie Kidd
John Cooke
JaneCorey
Jayne Libby
Roger Daniel
TrevorWaller
Dave Bennett
Mark Nicholls
Coltrane Koh
Peter Weijers
JanetCox
BRIAN HOWELL
Linda Cowen
Mike Jones
Allan Clarke
Darren Boxer
DennisRuss
Al Rees
Adrian Webster
DaveStraker
Allan Pick
Susan Rees
Tony Charles
Nigel Goode
Gary Welsby
lan Munro
Yvonne Pugh
KeithSharples
PAUL DENNIS
Denice Evans
Gareth Parry
Kevin Doyle
Susan Plant

Title

Might have been a beautiful baby
Lone Stag

Dogs With Altitude
Galapagos Heron

Too Many Cooks

Velma And The Mystery Case
Annies Wedding

Monarch Butterfly

Sunlight Over the Water

Blue City

And We Shall Build

Eagle Owl in Flight

Ducati 253

Incoming Tide

Shades

Water Rail at Sunrise

Candy Clock People

Icy Tree

The Love Letter

The Worker

The Modeller

Cattle Egret, Entabeni Safari Conservancy
Subaru Impreza

Winner Takes It All

Explorer

Passing through

Lillies

Grey wolf stalking in snow
Lighthouse at Sunset
Chepstow Cottages

Rush Hour

The Storm

Jeepers Creepers You Frightened Me
Rabbit

Quiet Corner

Megan

Machu Pichu

Dafydd lwan

Evening Fisherman Lefkas
Arctic Tern With Sandeel
Iconic Moments In Time 1967
Leading the way

Lee of the Storm

Reservoir Reflections

Ice cold surf

Country Cottage

I'm a Shoveller - It's What | Do
Spiral

Mark
15
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17
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16
17
15
18
16
16
16
18
19
16
17
19
16
18
16
15
17
16
15
15
16
14
20
18
17
16
15
18
16
17
17
16
15
16
15
15
15
15



Swansea
Tenby
Western V
Abergavenny
Afan Nedd
Bridgend
Cardiff
Cwmbran PS
Gwynfa

Inn Focus Group
Kidwelly CC
Monmouth
Morriston
Neath PS
New Quay
Newport
Port Talbot
Swansea
Tenby
Western V

Susan Ashford
Anthony Thomas
Chris Powell
BronwynNeal
Neil Thomas
Jenny Hibbert
DeanPine

Sue Anslow
Alec Stewart
Phil Morgan
Paul Green
SueCarter
JANET HORBURY
Anne Morgan
Colin Price

Paul Hubbard
Paul James

John Pile

Liz Wallis

Dave Rees

Tulips in Pastel

Red Kite in Flight

Solo Keys

Ragtime Band

Cuckoo with Grub

Three wild Red Foxes

The Pose

Primal Footprint

Gannet Diving At Clachtoll
Mountain Hare on the Run
Who gives a monkies
Silvery Grebes

The Eyes Have It

Izabella

Love Heart

Taking The bend

Two Faces of a City
Valencia Opera House
Mountain Hare Resting
Crested Tit

16
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18
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15
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20
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